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2018-2019 GOLF SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE Time 

Tuesday August 28 Walton DeFuniak Springs 3:00 PM 

Thursday September 6 @ Marianna Indian Springs 3:00 PM 

Tuesday September 11 Bethlehem Dogwood 3:30 PM 

Thursday September 13 Freeport Windswept 3:00 PM 

Tuesday September 18 Walton/Bethlehem Dogwood 3:30 PM 

Thursday September 20 Vernon Dogwood 3:30 PM 

Tuesday September 25 @Walton DeFuniak Springs 3:00 PM 

Thursday September 27 Marianna Dogwood 3:30 PM 

Tuesday October 2 Chipley Dogwood 3:30 PM 

Thursday October 4 Bethlehem Dogwood 3:30 PM 

Tuesday October 9 Marianna (18) Indian Springs 1:00 PM 

Thursday October 11 Chipley Sunny Hills 3:00 PM 

Monday October 15 District Indian Springs 7:00 AM 

Tuesday October 16 District Indian Springs 7:00 AM 

Monday October 22 Regionals TBA 7:00 AM 

Tuesday October 23 Regionals TBA 7:00 AM 
 

Principal:  Matt Tate 

Assistant Principal:   Medea Callahan 

Athletic Director: Kevin Womble 

Head Coach: Leo McCann 

                                                                


